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	Farnborough 15th March 2014	Group A
	SKILL LEVEL 0 - Group A 12 & Under and Group B 13 & Over	12 & Under
	F1
	Alt bent knee w. bottles
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	F2
	Back layout
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	F3
	Back tuck somersault
	
	1.0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F4
	Prone pos. rev scoop skull 5m
	
	1.0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rank
	Code
	Swimmer
	
	4.0
	Group
	Club
	fig 1
	fig 2
	fig 3
	fig 4
	pt
	score
	pens
	result

	1
	SEVO
	Hook
	Bethany
	
	A
	Sevenoaks
	     6.033
	     6.000
	     5.600
	     5.767
	   23.400
	   58.500
	      - 
	   58.500

	2
	PADS
	Bentley
	Sophia
	
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     6.200
	     6.133
	     5.500
	     5.533
	   23.366
	   58.415
	      - 
	   58.415

	3
	PADS
	Mayson
	Sacha
	
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     5.767
	     6.067
	     5.467
	     5.633
	   22.934
	   57.335
	      - 
	   57.335

	4
	PVSC
	Krasnova
	Evelyna
	
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     6.067
	     5.733
	     5.600
	     5.400
	   22.800
	   57.000
	      - 
	   57.000

	5
	PADS
	Birch
	Bethany
	
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     6.033
	     5.967
	     5.433
	     5.367
	   22.800
	   57.000
	      - 
	   57.000

	6
	RSSC
	Thickett
	Alex
	
	A
	Rushmoor
	     5.333
	     5.933
	     5.333
	     6.067
	   22.666
	   56.665
	      - 
	   56.665

	7
	WDIS
	Bisp
	Rowan
	
	A
	Witney
	     5.900
	     5.867
	     5.233
	     5.533
	   22.533
	   56.333
	      - 
	   56.333

	8
	PVSC
	Clanfield
	Lucy
	
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.467
	     5.900
	     5.633
	     5.500
	   22.500
	   56.250
	      - 
	   56.250

	9
	RRSC
	Fisher
	Lucia
	
	A
	Reading Royals
	     6.100
	     5.967
	     5.267
	     5.100
	   22.434
	   56.085
	      - 
	   56.085

	10
	PADS
	Jillett
	Zara
	
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     5.467
	     5.933
	     5.600
	     5.300
	   22.300
	   55.750
	      - 
	   55.750

	11
	RSSC
	Rankin
	India
	
	A
	Rushmoor
	     5.533
	     5.767
	     5.300
	     5.667
	   22.267
	   55.668
	      - 
	   55.668

	12
	PADS
	Shaul
	Marianne
	
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     5.600
	     5.733
	     5.100
	     5.533
	   21.966
	   54.915
	      - 
	   54.915

	13
	RRSC
	Feldwick
	Poppy
	
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.100
	     5.967
	     5.033
	     5.667
	   21.767
	   54.418
	      - 
	   54.418

	14
	RRSC
	Thompson
	Hannah
	
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.700
	     5.533
	     5.233
	     5.267
	   21.733
	   54.333
	      - 
	   54.333

	15
	RRSC
	Palmer
	Mia
	
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.500
	     5.733
	     5.267
	     5.033
	   21.533
	   53.833
	      - 
	   53.833

	16
	PADS
	Nicholson
	Ella
	
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     5.733
	     5.667
	     5.500
	     4.467
	   21.367
	   53.418
	      - 
	   53.418

	17
	RRSC
	Saunders
	Rebecca
	
	A
	Reading Royals
	     4.867
	     5.900
	     5.233
	     5.333
	   21.333
	   53.333
	      - 
	   53.333

	18
	PVSC
	Banfield
	Emily
	
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.900
	     5.833
	     4.767
	     4.500
	   21.000
	   52.500
	      - 
	   52.500

	19
	RRSC
	Dakovic
	Tara
	
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.033
	     5.700
	     5.233
	     5.033
	   20.999
	   52.498
	      - 
	   52.498

	20
	RRSC
	Kyriacou
	Andrea
	
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.367
	     5.167
	     4.933
	     5.400
	   20.867
	   52.168
	      - 
	   52.168

	21
	RSSC
	Campbell
	Amy
	
	A
	Rushmoor
	     5.233
	     5.300
	     4.933
	     5.067
	   20.533
	   51.333
	      - 
	   51.333

	22
	PVSC
	Jervis
	Lauren
	
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.400
	     5.300
	     4.733
	     4.967
	   20.400
	   51.000
	      - 
	   51.000

	23
	PADS
	Smith
	Tara
	
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     5.100
	     5.267
	     4.567
	     5.433
	   20.367
	   50.918
	      - 
	   50.918

	24
	PVSC
	Smith
	Jessica
	
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     4.933
	     5.200
	     4.900
	     5.267
	   20.300
	   50.750
	      - 
	   50.750

	25
	RSSC
	Crass
	Beatrice
	
	A
	Rushmoor
	     5.700
	     5.000
	     5.167
	     4.267
	   20.134
	   50.335
	      - 
	   50.335

	26
	RRSC
	Staples
	Madeleine
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.300
	     5.167
	     5.033
	     4.633
	   20.133
	   50.333
	      - 
	   50.333

	27
	RRSC
	Khetarpal
	Tanvi
	A
	Reading Royals
	     4.667
	     5.567
	     5.000
	     4.833
	   20.067
	   50.168
	      - 
	   50.168

	28
	PVSC
	Carpenter
	Alethea
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.233
	     5.533
	     4.633
	     4.667
	   20.066
	   50.165
	      - 
	   50.165

	29
	RRSC
	Moghul
	Lottie
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.667
	     5.667
	     4.100
	     5.400
	   20.834
	   52.085
	     2.000
	   50.085

	30
	BRSC
	Mellor
	Abigail
	A
	Brighton
	     4.333
	     5.500
	     4.800
	     5.400
	   20.033
	   50.083
	      - 
	   50.083

	31
	PVSC
	Cleaver
	Thalia
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.333
	     4.833
	     4.667
	     5.067
	   19.900
	   49.750
	      - 
	   49.750

	32
	RRSC
	Siu
	Eleanor
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.300
	     5.867
	     5.033
	     3.667
	   19.867
	   49.668
	      - 
	   49.668

	33
	PADS
	Jupe
	Isabella
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     4.867
	     5.933
	     4.067
	     4.767
	   19.634
	   49.085
	      - 
	   49.085

	34
	RRSC
	bedford
	Emilie
	A
	Reading Royals
	     5.133
	     5.200
	     4.033
	     5.267
	   19.633
	   49.083
	      - 
	   49.083

	35
	RSSC
	Viney
	Eloise
	A
	Rushmoor
	     4.800
	     5.267
	     4.633
	     4.700
	   19.400
	   48.500
	      - 
	   48.500

	36
	PVSC
	Littlefield
	Erin
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     4.967
	     5.067
	     4.533
	     4.833
	   19.400
	   48.500
	      - 
	   48.500

	37
	PVSC
	Grice
	Louisa
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     4.967
	     5.067
	     4.833
	     4.400
	   19.267
	   48.168
	      - 
	   48.168

	38
	PVSC
	Fawell-Molloy
	Aoife
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.067
	     5.100
	     4.667
	     4.400
	   19.234
	   48.085
	      - 
	   48.085

	39
	PVSC
	Smith-Fernandez
	Maria 
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     4.567
	     5.200
	     4.767
	     4.667
	   19.201
	   48.003
	      - 
	   48.003

	40
	RSSC
	Tooley
	Alice
	A
	Rushmoor
	     4.200
	     4.733
	     5.067
	     5.067
	   19.067
	   47.668
	      - 
	   47.668

	41
	PADS
	Griffiths
	Rhiannon
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     4.700
	     5.567
	     4.867
	     4.567
	   19.701
	   49.253
	     2.000
	   47.253

	42
	RSSC
	Duguid
	Kimberley
	A
	Rushmoor
	     5.167
	     5.300
	     3.967
	     4.433
	   18.867
	   47.168
	      - 
	   47.168

	43
	PADS
	Neill
	Breanna
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     5.267
	     5.100
	     4.167
	     4.100
	   18.634
	   46.585
	      - 
	   46.585

	44
	RSSC
	Grist
	Yasmin
	A
	Rushmoor
	     4.633
	     5.133
	     4.100
	     4.467
	   18.333
	   45.833
	      - 
	   45.833

	45
	RSSC
	Love
	Louise
	A
	Rushmoor
	     5.767
	     4.767
	     3.800
	     4.733
	   19.067
	   47.668
	     2.000
	   45.668

	46
	BRSC
	Allford
	Esme
	A
	Brighton
	     5.100
	     5.033
	     4.433
	     3.700
	   18.266
	   45.665
	      - 
	   45.665

	47
	PVSC
	Lane
	Megan
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.133
	     4.800
	     3.833
	     4.400
	   18.166
	   45.415
	      - 
	   45.415

	48
	PADS
	Gal-Back
	Mathilda
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     4.933
	     4.833
	     3.967
	     4.400
	   18.133
	   45.333
	      - 
	   45.333

	49
	PVSC
	Goodman
	Islay
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.133
	     5.200
	     4.200
	     3.233
	   17.766
	   44.415
	      - 
	   44.415

	50
	PADS
	Hill
	Caitlin
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     4.633
	     4.467
	     4.733
	     3.933
	   17.766
	   44.415
	      - 
	   44.415

	51
	PADS
	Rolf
	Ruby
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     5.267
	     4.700
	     3.100
	     4.633
	   17.700
	   44.250
	      - 
	   44.250

	52
	RSSC
	Hart
	Amber
	A
	Rushmoor
	     3.433
	     4.833
	     4.800
	     3.600
	   16.666
	   41.665
	      - 
	   41.665

	53
	PVSC
	Palmgren
	Isabel
	A
	P'mouth Victoria
	     5.300
	     5.633
	      - 
	     4.867
	   15.800
	   39.500
	      - 
	   39.500

	54
	PADS
	Woodason
	Hannah
	A
	P'mouth & District
	     4.100
	     5.167
	      - 
	     4.033
	   13.300
	   33.250
	      - 
	   33.250
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	Farnborough 15th March 2014	Group B
	SKILL LEVEL 0 - Group A 12 & Under and Group B 13 & Over	13&Over
	F1	Alt bent knee w. bottles	1.0
	F2	Back layout	1.0
	F3	Back tuck somersault	1.0
	F4	Prone pos. rev scoop skull 5m	1.0
Rank	Code	Swimmer	4.0	Group	Club	fig 1	fig 2	fig 3	fig 4	pt	score	pens	result
1 RSSC	Harris-Johnstone	Bella	B	Rushmoor	     6.133	     6.133	     5.700	     5.533	  23.499 	   58.748	      - 	   58.748
2 PADS	Masters	Charlotte	B	P'mouth & District	     6.000	     5.800	     5.900	     5.600	  23.300 	   58.250	      - 	   58.250
3 SEVO	Warrender	Amber	B	Sevenoaks	     6.067	     6.200	     5.100	     5.633	  23.000 	   57.500	      - 	   57.500
4 PADS	Groom	Aofie 	B	P'mouth & District	     5.667	     6.300	     5.733	     5.167	  22.867 	   57.168	      - 	   57.168
5 RSSC	Connor	Josephine	B	Rushmoor	     6.367	     6.533	     5.733	     4.233	  22.866 	   57.165	      - 	   57.165
6 SEVO	Marshall	Anna	B	Sevenoaks	     5.600	     6.033	     5.300	     5.767	  22.700 	   56.750	      - 	   56.750
7 RSSC	Schulp	Pippa	B	Rushmoor	     6.067	     5.867	     5.600	     5.067	  22.601 	   56.503	      - 	   56.503
8 PVSC	Benson	Sophie	B	P'mouth Victoria	     6.067	     6.200	     5.300	     5.033	  22.600 	   56.500	      - 	   56.500
9 BRSC	Goddard	Carman	B	Brighton	     5.367	     6.000	     5.600	     5.567	  22.534 	   56.335	      - 	   56.335
10 RSSC	Mint	Jessica	B	Rushmoor	     6.133	     6.100	     5.133	     4.600	  21.966 	   54.915	      - 	   54.915
11 SEVO	Hebden	Mia	B	Sevenoaks	     5.733	     5.533	     5.300	     4.533	  21.099 	   52.748	      - 	   52.748
12 BRSC	Garman	Georgia	B	Brighton	     5.833	     5.767	     4.767	     4.700	  21.067 	   52.668	      - 	   52.668
13 SEVO	Male	Abbie	B	Sevenoaks	     5.700	     5.633	     4.533	     4.900	  20.766 	   51.915	      - 	   51.915
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